MEZIOKRESNi PREBOR NOVY JICIN 2017/2018

Soupisky druzstev - jarni cast

TJ Novy Jicin "A"

TJ Novy lJic¢in "C"

Pospéch Jan 11964
Skérka Radek 07260
Chovanec Radek 22963
Pelikan Jan 16932
Polasek Tomas 22964
TJ Novy lJic¢in "B"
Schwarzer Jan 23842
Tichanek Petr 24239
Plesek Jiri 23430
Bar Miroslav 24729
D’Agnolo Martin 24470
Zurkova Lenka 23841

TJ Spartak Bilovec "B"

Srot Milo3 08092
Smydke Pavel 08089
Cerny Jaroslav 08069
Klazar Rostislav 08610
Berio Ota 21693
Kudela Michal 24198
Horak Premysl 24359
TJ Kel¢ "B"
Jarabek Martin 20885
Pavelkova Marie 21528
Janosek Jiri 06610
Pitrun Stanislav 24661
Micak Jan 21051
Kolecek Radomir 21053

Hria Petr
Hrriova Jana
Pavlistikova Sarka
Teléerova Eva
Hajkova Jana

TJ Novy Jic¢in "D"
Chovanec Nikolas
Jurecka Libor
Pavic Marcel
Pavic Martin
Tatay Josef
Volna Ivana

TJ Frenstat p.R.
Hedvicek Pavel
Makovy Miroslav
Vavros Martin
Zouna Zdenék
Binek Tomas
Kucera Milan
Bordovsky Zdenék

24642
13498
09133
09134
22290

25144
07259
24419
25145
24730
07256

22357
06915
24345
22794
11962
16235
06910



